
Part Number: MM SC Duplex Adapter 

Multimode SC Duplex Adapter

Product Description
Multimode SC Duplex flanged Adapter

Technical Specifications

Product Overview

Part Number: A0649254

Environmental Space: Indoor

Suitable Applications: FiberExpress Solutions, Backbone, Telecommunications Room, Main Distribution Room

Construction

Weight: 0.012 kg

Height: 0.37 m

Width: 1.11

Length: 1.36 ft

Product Material

Materials

Element Description Material Color

Plastic Adapter Body Plastic Beige

Adapter Sleeve Phosphor Bronze

Phosphor Bronze Adapter Sleve

Standards

Telecommunications Standards: TIA/EIA 568-C.3

EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS): Yes

EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2006-07-01

MII Order #39 (China RoHS): EUP 50

Additional Notes

Packaging: One (1) adapter in a plastic bag

Included Parts: Dust caps

History

Variants

Item # Connector Type Port Count Adapter Color

A0649254 SC Duplex 2 Port Beige
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